
 

2024 CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS OVERALL 

STANDINGS. 

 

WWW.ALEKTO.IE OVERALL WWW.IRISHHILLCLIMB.COM

Limerick Limerick Carrick Carrick Wexford Wexford MEC MEC Westmeath Westmeath Connaught Connaught Total

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 Score

Billy White 10 0 10 10 0 7 10 10 10 10 77

Brian Kirwan 9 10 9 7 10 8 5 4 4 4 70

Russell Stanworth 5 4 8 6 8 10 9 9 6 5 70

Willie Barrett 8 8 7 8 9 9 1 1 5 7 63

Christopher Snow 6 9 6 9 0 0 0 0 7 6 43

Shane Bell 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 9 9 32

Damian Walsh 7 7 5 5 5 0 2 0 0 0 31

Siobhain Mc Cann 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 8 8 28

Johnny Mahon 0 0 0 0 0 5 8 8 3 3 27

Tommy Gardiner 4 6 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 2 21

Graham Bradley 3 5 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 1 17

Shay Delaney 0 0 0 0 7 6 0 0 1 0 14

Sean Mc Namara 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 13

Eamon Murphy 0 0 2 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 11

Declan Gannon 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Joe Clifford 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Rory Stephens 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 5

Thomas Sheedy 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Peter Bogan 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Ray Cunningham 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3

Pierce Handrick 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3

Eyre Massey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3

Enda Byrne 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Chris Snow 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1



 

 

 

WWW.ALEKTO.IE OVERALL SALOON WWW.IRISHHILLCLIMB.COM

Limerick Limerick Carrick Carrick Wexford Wexford MEC MEC Westmeath Westmeath Connaught Connaught Total

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 Score

Brian Kirwan 10 10 10 8 10 9 9 9 7 7 89

Willie Barrett 9 8 9 9 9 10 8 8 8 9 87

Tommy Gardiner 7 7 4 0 5 7 6 7 6 6 55

Christopher Snow 8 9 8 10 0 0 0 0 9 8 52

Shane Bell 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 40

Graham Bradley 6 6 0 3 7 5 1 1 0 5 34

Shay Delaney 0 0 0 0 8 8 4 5 5 0 30

Peter Boggin 0 0 6 5 1 3 5 6 0 0 26

Eamon Murphy 0 0 5 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 23

Declan Gannon 0 0 7 7 0 0 7 0 0 0 21

Pierce Handrick 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 0 0 19

Ray Cunningham 4 2 3 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 16

Joe Clifford 5 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 14

Chris Snow 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 3 4 14

Patrick Spain 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 9

Thomas Sheedy 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Tony Ferris 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Seamus Anderson 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Jack Handrick 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Elaine Kirwan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4

Mick O Shea 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2



2024 CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS CLASS 

STANDINGS. 

 

 

WWW.ALEKTO.IE 2024 Hillclimb Class Results WWW.IRISHHILLCLIMB.COM

CLASS 1A Limerick Limerick Carrick Carrick Wexford Wexford MEC MEC Westmeath Westmeath Connaught Connaught Total

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 Score

Elaine Kirwan 9 9 9 8 7 8 8 7 9 9 83

Ray Cunningham 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 0 0 78

Patrick Spain 0 0 0 0 9 9 10 10 10 10 58

Jack Handrick 0 0 8 9 8 7 7 8 0 0 47

Mick Walsh 0 0 7 7 6 6 6 6 0 0 38

CLASS 1B Limerick Limerick Carrick Carrick Wexford Wexford MEC MEC Westmeath Westmeath Connaught Connaught Total

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 Score

Johnny Murray 10 10 9 10 9 10 9 9 9 10 95

Caoimhe White 8 9 10 9 10 9 10 10 10 9 94

Ethan Mulcahy 9 8 7 8 8 0 8 8 8 8 72

Aoife Ferris 0 0 6 6 7 7 0 0 7 7 40

Alan Ferris 0 0 8 7 6 8 0 0 0 0 29

CLASS 1J Limerick Limerick Carrick Carrick Wexford Wexford MEC MEC Westmeath Westmeath Connaught Connaught Total

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 Score

Leah (Speedy) Kane 0 0 10 10 10 0 0 0 10 10 50

0

CLASS 2 Limerick Limerick Carrick Carrick Wexford Wexford MEC MEC Westmeath Westmeath Connaught Connaught Total

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 Score

Graham Bradley 10 10 9 9 9 9 7 6 0 10 79

Chris Snow (Retired) 8 7 10 8 7 7 6 7 9 9 78

Pierce Handrick 0 0 8 10 8 8 9 9 0 0 52

Joe Clifford 9 8 0 6 6 6 8 8 0 0 51

Shay Delaney 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 10 0 50

Thomas Sheedy 7 9 7 7 5 0 5 5 0 0 45

Micheal Tumutly 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CLASS 3A Limerick Limerick Carrick Carrick Wexford Wexford MEC MEC Westmeath Westmeath Connaught Connaught Total

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 Score

Brian Kirwan 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 97

Tommy Gardiner 8 8 7 0 9 9 9 8 8 8 74

Christopher Snow (Working) 9 9 9 10 0 0 0 0 10 10 57

Peter Bogan 0 0 8 8 8 8 7 7 0 0 46

Eyre Massey 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 9 0 0 17

CLASS 3B Limerick Limerick Carrick Carrick Wexford Wexford MEC MEC Westmeath Westmeath Connaught Connaught Total

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 Score

Willie Barrett 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 9 9 9 95

Damien Walsh 9 9 9 9 9 0 9 8 0 0 62

Shane Bell 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 40

Niall Kennedy 0 0 0 0 0 9 7 7 0 0 23

Paul O Connell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CLASS 3C Limerick Limerick Carrick Carrick Wexford Wexford MEC MEC Westmeath Westmeath Connaught Connaught Total

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 Score

Rory Stephens 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0 80



 

 

CLASS 4 Limerick Limerick Carrick Carrick Wexford Wexford MEC MEC Westmeath Westmeath Connaught Connaught Total

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 Score

Mick O Shea 9 9 10 10 10 10 0 0 10 10 78

PJ Gannon 8 8 9 8 0 0 10 10 9 9 71

Tom Slattery 10 10 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 29

CLASS 5 Limerick Limerick Carrick Carrick Wexford Wexford MEC MEC Westmeath Westmeath Connaught Connaught Total

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 Score

Enda Byrne 10 0 9 9 10 10 9 9 10 10 86

Sean MacNamara 0 0 10 10 0 0 10 10 0 0 40

Siobhan McCann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CLASS 6 Limerick Limerick Carrick Carrick Wexford Wexford MEC MEC Westmeath Westmeath Connaught Connaught Total

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 Score

John Mahon 10 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 88

Siobhan McCann 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 10 10 38

CLASS 7 Limerick Limerick Carrick Carrick Wexford Wexford MEC MEC Westmeath Westmeath Connaught Connaught Total

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 Score

Russell Stanworth 9 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 9 93

Billy White 10 0 10 10 0 0 10 10 10 10 70

Eyre Massey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CLASS 8A Limerick Limerick Carrick Carrick Wexford Wexford MEC MEC Westmeath Westmeath Connaught Connaught Total

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 Score

Seamus Anderson 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0 80

Andy Purser 9 9 9 9 9 9 0 0 0 0 54

CLASS 8B Limerick Limerick Carrick Carrick Wexford Wexford MEC MEC Westmeath Westmeath Connaught Connaught Total

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 Score

Aaron Doyle 0 0 10 10 0 10 10 10 0 0 50

CLASS 9A Limerick Limerick Carrick Carrick Wexford Wexford MEC MEC Westmeath Westmeath Connaught Connaught Total

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 Score

Liam O Neill 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 20

CLASS 9B Limerick Limerick Carrick Carrick Wexford Wexford MEC MEC Westmeath Westmeath Connaught Connaught Total

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 Score

John Pettit 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CLASS 10 Limerick Limerick Carrick Carrick Wexford Wexford MEC MEC Westmeath Westmeath Connaught Connaught Total

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 Score

Tony Ferris 0 0 8 8 9 9 9 10 0 0 53

Declan Gannon 10 0 10 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 40

Eamonn Murphy 0 0 9 9 10 10 0 0 0 0 38



 

 

 

 


